
CS Max 199

Original Balance: $ 10,000

One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $ 25

Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 199

Annual Percentage Rate: 7.31%

Pay $199 per Month ProTip 2x Payment: Pay $400 per Month
60 Month Term 28 Month Term
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Month 1 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 60.08 $ 138.92 $ 138.92 $ 9,861.08 Month 1 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 60.08 $ 339.92 $ 339.92 $ 9,660.08

Month 2 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 59.24 $ 139.76 $ 278.68 $ 9,721.32 Month 2 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 58.03 $ 341.97 $ 681.89 $ 9,318.11

Month 3 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 58.40 $ 140.60 $ 419.28 $ 9,580.72 Month 3 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 55.98 $ 344.02 $ 1,025.91 $ 8,974.09

Month 4 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 57.56 $ 141.44 $ 560.72 $ 9,439.28 Month 4 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 53.91 $ 346.09 $ 1,372.00 $ 8,628.00

Month 5 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 56.71 $ 142.29 $ 703.02 $ 9,296.98 Month 5 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 51.83 $ 348.17 $ 1,720.17 $ 8,279.83

Month 6 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 55.85 $ 143.15 $ 846.17 $ 9,153.83 Month 6 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 49.74 $ 350.26 $ 2,070.42 $ 7,929.58

Month 7 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 54.99 $ 144.01 $ 990.17 $ 9,009.83 Month 7 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 47.64 $ 352.36 $ 2,422.79 $ 7,577.21

Month 8 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 54.13 $ 144.87 $ 1,135.05 $ 8,864.95 Month 8 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 45.52 $ 354.48 $ 2,777.27 $ 7,222.73

Month 9 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 53.26 $ 145.74 $ 1,280.79 $ 8,719.21 Month 9 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 43.39 $ 356.61 $ 3,133.87 $ 6,866.13

Month 10 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 52.38 $ 146.62 $ 1,427.41 $ 8,572.59 Month 10 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 41.25 $ 358.75 $ 3,492.63 $ 6,507.37

Month 11 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 51.50 $ 147.50 $ 1,574.91 $ 8,425.09 Month 11 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 39.09 $ 360.91 $ 3,853.53 $ 6,146.47

Month 12 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 50.61 $ 148.39 $ 1,723.29 $ 8,276.71 Month 12 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 36.93 $ 363.07 $ 4,216.61 $ 5,783.39

Month 13 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 49.72 $ 149.28 $ 1,872.57 $ 8,127.43 Month 13 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 34.74 $ 365.26 $ 4,581.86 $ 5,418.14

Month 14 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 48.83 $ 150.17 $ 2,022.74 $ 7,977.26 Month 14 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 32.55 $ 367.45 $ 4,949.31 $ 5,050.69

Month 15 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 47.92 $ 151.08 $ 2,173.82 $ 7,826.18 Month 15 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 30.34 $ 369.66 $ 5,318.97 $ 4,681.03

Month 16 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 47.02 $ 151.98 $ 2,325.80 $ 7,674.20 Month 16 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 28.12 $ 371.88 $ 5,690.85 $ 4,309.15

Month 17 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 46.10 $ 152.90 $ 2,478.70 $ 7,521.30 Month 17 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 25.89 $ 374.11 $ 6,064.96 $ 3,935.04

Month 18 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 45.18 $ 153.82 $ 2,632.52 $ 7,367.48 Month 18 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 23.64 $ 376.36 $ 6,441.32 $ 3,558.68

Month 19 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 44.26 $ 154.74 $ 2,787.26 $ 7,212.74 Month 19 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 21.38 $ 378.62 $ 6,819.94 $ 3,180.06

Month 20 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 43.33 $ 155.67 $ 2,942.92 $ 7,057.08 Month 20 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 19.10 $ 380.90 $ 7,200.84 $ 2,799.16

Month 21 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 42.40 $ 156.60 $ 3,099.53 $ 6,900.47 Month 21 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 16.82 $ 383.18 $ 7,584.02 $ 2,415.98

Month 22 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 41.45 $ 157.54 $ 3,257.07 $ 6,742.93 Month 22 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 14.51 $ 385.49 $ 7,969.51 $ 2,030.49

Month 23 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 40.51 $ 158.49 $ 3,415.56 $ 6,584.44 Month 23 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 12.20 $ 387.80 $ 8,357.31 $ 1,642.69

Month 24 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 39.56 $ 159.44 $ 3,575.01 $ 6,424.99 Month 24 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 9.87 $ 390.13 $ 8,747.44 $ 1,252.56

Month 25 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 38.60 $ 160.40 $ 3,735.41 $ 6,264.59 Month 25 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 7.52 $ 392.47 $ 9,139.91 $ 860.09

Month 26 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 37.63 $ 161.36 $ 3,896.77 $ 6,103.23 Month 26 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 5.17 $ 394.83 $ 9,534.75 $ 465.25

Month 27 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 36.67 $ 162.33 $ 4,059.11 $ 5,940.89 Month 27 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 2.80 $ 397.20 $ 9,931.95 $ 68.05

Month 28 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 35.69 $ 163.31 $ 4,222.42 $ 5,777.58 Month 28 $ 199 $ 201 $ 400 $ 0.41 $ 68.05 $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00

Month 29 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 34.71 $ 164.29 $ 4,386.71 $ 5,613.29

Month 30 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 33.72 $ 165.28 $ 4,551.99 $ 5,448.01

Month 31 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 32.73 $ 166.27 $ 4,718.26 $ 5,281.74

Month 32 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 31.73 $ 167.27 $ 4,885.53 $ 5,114.47

Month 33 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 30.73 $ 168.27 $ 5,053.80 $ 4,946.20

Month 34 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 29.71 $ 169.29 $ 5,223.09 $ 4,776.91
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Month 35 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 28.70 $ 170.30 $ 5,393.39 $ 4,606.61

Month 36 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 27.67 $ 171.33 $ 5,564.71 $ 4,435.29

Month 37 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 26.65 $ 172.35 $ 5,737.07 $ 4,262.93

Month 38 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 25.61 $ 173.39 $ 5,910.46 $ 4,089.54

Month 39 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 24.57 $ 174.43 $ 6,084.89 $ 3,915.11

Month 40 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 23.52 $ 175.48 $ 6,260.37 $ 3,739.63

Month 41 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 22.47 $ 176.53 $ 6,436.90 $ 3,563.10

Month 42 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 21.41 $ 177.59 $ 6,614.50 $ 3,385.50

Month 43 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 20.34 $ 178.66 $ 6,793.16 $ 3,206.84

Month 44 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 19.27 $ 179.73 $ 6,972.89 $ 3,027.11

Month 45 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 18.19 $ 180.81 $ 7,153.71 $ 2,846.29

Month 46 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 17.10 $ 181.90 $ 7,335.61 $ 2,664.39

Month 47 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 16.01 $ 182.99 $ 7,518.60 $ 2,481.40

Month 48 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 14.91 $ 184.09 $ 7,702.70 $ 2,297.30

Month 49 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 13.80 $ 185.20 $ 7,887.89 $ 2,112.11

Month 50 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 12.69 $ 186.31 $ 8,074.20 $ 1,925.80

Month 51 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 11.57 $ 187.43 $ 8,261.64 $ 1,738.36

Month 52 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 10.44 $ 188.56 $ 8,450.19 $ 1,549.81

Month 53 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 9.31 $ 189.69 $ 8,639.88 $ 1,360.12

Month 54 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 8.17 $ 190.83 $ 8,830.71 $ 1,169.29

Month 55 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 7.02 $ 191.98 $ 9,022.69 $ 977.31

Month 56 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 5.87 $ 193.13 $ 9,215.81 $ 784.19

Month 57 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 4.71 $ 194.29 $ 9,410.10 $ 589.90

Month 58 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 3.54 $ 195.46 $ 9,605.56 $ 394.44

Month 59 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 2.37 $ 196.63 $ 9,802.19 $ 197.81

Month 60 $ 199 $ 0 $ 199 $ 1.19 $ 197.81 $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00


